
PAGE 14

CHAPMAN AND AND SHANNON

LEAD TIN WHISTLES LEAD QUALIFIERS

19211922

26th Season

. . : ...A .... U,

mC " " fr tmn',Vs ., ",',,1 tmi

THE CAROLINA H. W. PRIEST, Mgr.

Private baths, sleeping porches, elevators, sun parlors, telephones in

every room. Special early season rates.

RINCELY ENTERTAINMENT lias been the synonym for
everything desirable from time out of mind. The monarchs

of old were royally attended, but they experienced not half
the luxury and comfort that Pinehurst guests accept as a matter
of course.

The entire globe contributes its best to the generously spread
tables. Nothing needful for physical ease is neglected. Not un-

tutored slaves, but thinking, well-traine- d free men and women give
intelligent and willing care to the pleasure of those they serve.
And where will more varied and delightful entertainment be found,
indoors or out?

The orderly comfort and silent perfection of service for which
Pinehurst hotels are famous are the "cumulative result of thought
given by everyone connected with the Pintehurst organization for
the pleasure and comfort of each guest as an individual. So
PINEHURST has become the synonym for a superlative luxury
and pleasure of which the originator of PRINCELY ENTER-
TAINMENT never dreamed.

Under one management:
HOLLY INN - E. Q. FITZGERALD, Mgr. - BERKSHIRE

rrvr yw i

The Holly Inn: Every convenience; The Berkshire: A house
pleasantly located, liberally conducted , of quiet friendliness and rest-

ful comfort.

Address hotel or PINEHURST, INC.
Leonard Tufts, Pres., Pinehurst, N. C.

J. D. Chapman and Donald Parson led

the field in the Tin Whistles' four-bal- l

best-bal- l vs par match played on Num-

ber 2 course on Monday of this week,

with a best ball of 69 and finished 3 up

on the par figures. Chapman's 36-3- 9

75 was the best individual round of the
day and included birdies on the first and
sixth holes. Parson was 6 with
a birdie on the fourteenth.

A tie for second place resulted between
R. S. Tufts paired with H. J. Blue, and
W. T. Ban- - paired with II. G. "White,

both pairs finishing even with par. The
remaining eighteen pairs were unable to
equal or better the given figures, and
finished from 1 to 14 down.

The field finished as follows -

J. D. Chapman
Donald Parson

H. J. Blue
R, S. Tufts

W. T. Barr
H. G. White

F. T. Keating
G. A. Magoon

B. V. Covert
C. S. Waterhouse

G. M. Howard
L. D. Pierce

H. W. Croft
G. W. Mead

J. T. Newton
II. W. Ormsbee

J. M. Thompson
W. E. Truesdell

C. B. Hudson
J. D. C. Rumsey

T. A. Cheatham
G. T. Dunlapl

H. G. Phillips
H. G. Waring

S. O. Miller
N. W. Peters

James Barber
J. B. Moore

LaAvrence Barr
J. L. Toppin

C. L. Becker
R. C. Shannon 2nd.

P. S.
I. S. Robeson

M. H. Ormsbee
H. B. Swoope

W. B. Merrill
C. P. Wilson

A. S. Higgins
H. H. Backhaul

J. S. Brown
J. V. Hall

TEA AND

3 up

even

even

1 down

2 down

2 down

3 down

4 down

4 down

5 down

5 down

5 down

down

down

down

down

down

down

down

14 down

every afternoon at the Country Club
from four until six o'clock.

THE PINEHUBST OUTLOOK

PARSON PARSON

Maclaughlin

DANCING

(Continued from Page 3)

W. W. Inglis, Winnipeg
William Greene, Denver
Charles R. Gillett, Wykagyl
F. E. Long, Detroit

Fourth Division
Hollis B. Shaw, New York
Glen B. Covert, Lockport
E. II. Wiswell, Pinehurst
C. W. Watson, Garden City
A. S. Kane Jr., Sound Beach
Sidney W. Hughes, Oakland
J. E. Story, Soundview

Walter W. Palmer, Pomonok
A. S. Kane, Sound Beach
L. T. Kane, Sound Beach
P. B. O'Brien, Detroit
Rex W. Wadman, White Beeches
W. A. Gray, Aronimink
W. V. Kellen, Brookline
F. L. Dow, Oakland Hills
Harry C. Hutehins, Wykagyl

Fifth Division
James S. Cahill, Virginia
Robert II. Rycroft, Wykagyl
James Barber, Englewood
John Kavanagh, Oak Hill
Charles J. Ferrin Jr., Auburn
J. Kent Rawley, Virginia
Charles Henderson, Reno

A. M. Hall, Blind Brook
B. H. Sanborn, Wellesley

Louis F. Rothschild, Century
A. M. Stewart, Blind Brook
W. W. Hulfish, New York
T. K. Baker, Knickerbocker
F. C. Edgerton, Knollwood
Lawrence Barr, Pinehurst
C. A. Clayton, St. Albans

95
96
96
96

96

97
98

100
100
101
101
103

103
103
104

104
104
104
105
107
107
108
108
108
108

109
109
110

110

110
114

PINE CREST INN ARRIVALS

Mrs. Win. Wilson and son, York Harbor,
Maine.

Charles II. Hunkins, Providence, R. I.
II. C. Lassen, San Jose, Cal.
Mr. and Mrs. C. L. Mothersele, Pinehurst,

N. C.

Mrs. A. J. Hopkins, Amherst, Mass.
Dr. Walter W. Powers, New York.

6 down Mr. and Mrs. Charles Clayton, Brook-
lyn, N. Y.

7

7

7

8

8

9

9

Y. Sakai, Nhv York City.-

M. Shiraishi, New York City.
F. G. Hickman, Philadelphia.
Mrs. W. F. Hickman, Philadelphia.
Miss Jane Hickman, Philadelphia.

97
97

98
98
99

A.

Did you tackle that trouble that came
your way

With a' resolute heart and cheerful?
Or hide your face from the light of day
With a craven soul and fearful?
Oh, a trouble's a ton, or a trouble's

an ounce,
Or a trouble is what you make it;
And it isn't the fact that you're hurt

that counts,
But only, how did you take it?

For SaleCombination saddle and harness horpe,
Lady Glenworth, by Morgan Axworthy.
Now In training and can be seen at the Pinc-hur-

Race Track in charge of Mr. Sebree.
Price and further particulars upon applica-
tion. W. T. COVINGTON, Rneford, N. C.


