26th Beason



THE CAROLINA H. W. PRIEST, Mgr. Private baths, sleeping porches, elevators, sun parlors, telephones in every room. Special early season rates.

RINCELY ENTERTAINMENT has been the synonym for everything desirable from time out of mind. The monarchs of old were royally attended, but they experienced not half the luxury and comfort that Pinehurst guests accept as a matter of course.

The entire globe contributes its best to the generously spread tables. Nothing needful for physical ease is neglected. Not untutored slaves, but thinking, well-trained free men and women give intelligent and willing care to the pleasure of those they serve. And where will more varied and delightful entertainment be found, indoors or out?

The orderly comfort and silent perfection of service for which Pinehurst hotels are famous are the cumulative result of thought given by everyone connected with the Pinehurst organization for the pleasure and comfort of each guest as an individual. So PINEHURST has become the synonym for a superlative luxury and pleasure of which the originator of PRINCELY ENTER-TAINMENT never dreamed.

> Under one management: HOLLY INN - E. G. FITZGERALD, Mgr. - BERKSHIRE





The Holly Inn: Every convenience; pleasantly located, liberally conducted .

The Berkshire: A house of quiet friendliness and restful comfort.

Address hotel or PINEHURST, INC. Leonard Tufts, Pres., Pinehurst, N. C.

CHAPMAN AND PARSON LEAD TIN WHISTLES

J. D. Chapman and Donald Parson led the field in the Tin Whistles' four-ball best-ball vs par match played on Num- W. W. Inglis. Winnipeg ber 2 course on Monday of this we with a best ball of 69 and finished 3 on the par figures. Chapman's 36-39 75 was the best individual round of day and included birdies on the first a sixth holes. Parson was 37-39-76 w a birdie on the fourteenth.

A tie for second place resulted between R. S. Tufts paired with H. J. Blue, a W. T. Barr paired with H. G. Whi both pairs finishing even with par. T remaining eighteen pairs were unable equal or better the given figures, a finished from 1 to 14 down.

The field finished as follows:-

J. D. Chapman Donald Parson

I NEW YORK THE PROPERTY OF THE	
H. J. Blue	
R. S. Tufts	even
W. T. Barr	
H. G. White	even]
F. T. Keating	
G. A. Magoon	1 down
B. V. Covert	
C. S. Waterhouse	2 down
G. M. Howard	i
L. D. Pierce	2 down
H. W. Croft	
G. W. Mead	3 down
J. T. Newton	i
H. W. Ormsbee	4 down 1
J. M. Thompson	(
W. E. Truesdell	4 down

4 dov

5 down

N. W. Peters James Barber J. B. Moore

C. B. Hudson

J. D. C. Rumsey

T. A. Cheatham

G. T. Dunlapi

H. G. Phillips H. G. Waring

S. O. Miller

Lawrence Barr J. L. Toppin

C. L. Becker R. C. Shannon 2nd.

P. S. Maclaughlin I. S. Robeson M. H. Ormsbee

H. B. Swoope W. B. Merrill

C. P. Wilson

A. S. Higgins

J. S. Brown J. V. Hall

H. H. Rackham

TEA AND DANCING

14 down

every afternoon at the Country Club from four until six o'clock.

PARSON AND SHANNON LEAD QUALIFIERS

(Continued from Page 3)

	W. W. Ingus, winnipeg	90
ek,	William Greene, Denver	96
up	Charles R. Gillett, Wykagyl	96
-	F. E. Long, Detroit	96
he	Fourth Division	
nd	Hollis B. Shaw, New York	96
ith	Glen B. Covert, Lockport	97
	E. H. Wiswell, Pinehurst	97
en	C. W. Watson, Garden City	97
nd	A. S. Kane Jr., Sound Beach	98
te,	Sidney W. Hughes, Oakland	98
he	J. E. Story, Soundview	98
to	Walter W. Palmer, Pomonok	99
nd	A. S. Kane, Sound Beach	100
	L. T. Kane, Sound Beach	100
	P. B. O'Brien, Detroit	101
	Rex W. Wadman, White Beeches	101
	W. A. Gray, Aronimink	103
up	W. V. Kellen, Brookline	103
	F. L. Dow, Oakland Hills	103
	Harry C. Hutchins, Wykagyl	104
en	Fifth Division	
	James S. Cahill, Virginia	104
en	Robert H. Rycroft, Wykagyl	104
	James Barber, Englewood	104
	John Kavanagh, Oak Hill	105
vn	Charles J. Ferrin Jr., Auburn	107
	J. Kent Rawley, Virginia	107
vn	Charles Henderson, Reno	108
***	A. M. Hall, Blind Brook	108
	B. H. Sanborn, Wellesley	108
vn	Louis F. Rothschild, Century	108
		109
	A. M. Stewart, Blind Brook W. W. Hulfish, New York	109
vn	T. K. Baker, Knickerbocker	110
	F. C. Edgerton, Knollwood	110
vn.		110
	C. A. Clayton, St. Albans	114
vn.	PINE CREST INN ARRIV	ALS

5 down Mrs. Wm, Wilson and son, York Harbor,

Charles H. Hunkins, Providence, R. I. 5 down H. C. Lassen, San Jose, Cal. Mr. and Mrs. C. L. Mothersele, Pinehurst,

Mrs. A. J. Hopkins, Amherst, Mass. Dr. Walter W. Powers, New York. 6 down Mr. and Mrs. Charles A. Clayton, Brooklyn, N. Y.

Y. Sakai, New York City. 7 down M. Shiraishi, New York City. F. G. Hickman, Philadelphia.

7 down Mrs. W. F. Hickman, Philadelphia. Miss Jane Hickman, Philadelphia.

7 down Did you tackle that trouble that came your way 8 down With a resolute heart and cheerful?

Or hide your face from the light of day With a craven soul and fearful?

8 down Oh, a trouble's a ton, or a trouble's an ounce, Or a trouble is what you make it;

9 down And it isn't the fact that you're hurt that counts,

9 down But only, how did you take it?

For Sale

Combination saddle and harness horse, Lady Glenworth, by Morgan Axworthy. Now in training and can be seen at the Pinehurst Race Track in charge of Mr. Sebree. Price and further particulars upon application, W. T. COVINGTON, Raeford, N. C.